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XCM «bpoBapcbki agroHn>» 2016 - Pe3ynbrarthl

Kareropus: 1.4 18+ (Kpyr: 12.7 km

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3spacr|Kpyros| Bpems ?_l::ép? I('I);:;LI:T Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5 [Jlyuwmii|CpenHuiA c?:;f;:;" E:;‘T(i:')
1 13 |3y6uyeHko Butanuk Chaban Veliki.ua_BBB-cycling team|Knes 27 5 |3:02:16 37:26 |35:06 |36:12 |36:40 |36:52 | 35:06 | 36:27 20.90 63.5
2 12 |Xnonos Oner Khlopov Komanpna BP Knes 29 5 3:05:34| 03:18 | 03:18 |35:19|37:11 |36:46 |38:32 |37:46 | 35:19 | 37:06 20.53 63.5
3 14 |3akopa EBrexuii Alberto ZakerronilKomanpa BP JlonywaHka! 29 5 3:07:22| 05:06 | 01:48 |35:1136:07 |37:22 |38:58 |39:44 | 35:11 | 37:28 20.33 63.5
4 17 PKyyeHko KocTa konst Knes 29 5 3:10:29| 08:13 03:07 |36:23 |37:05|38:34 |38:57 |39:30 | 36:23 | 38:05 20.00 63.5
5 44 |Typok Bauyecnas Slava Yxxropoa 33 5 3:17:18| 15:02 | 06:49 |36:40 |36:21 |40:00 (42:14 |42:03 | 36:21 | 39:27 19.31 63.5
6 26  |BnoHckuit AMUTpuii DimaX Knes 28 5 3:18:23| 16:07 | 01:05 |37:44|38:31|39:30 |40:25 |42:13 | 37:44 | 39:40 19.21 63.5
7 29  [Xumuy AHapeii Kenny XapbKoB 27 5 3:21:22| 19:06 | 02:59 |38:36|39:47 |39:09 |41:23 |42:27 | 38:36 | 40:16 18.92 63.5
8 24 |Webigko MBaH Shokovan Kunes 29 5 3:21:49| 19:33 | 00:27 |38:00 |39:40 |39:35 [40:42 |43:52 | 38:00 | 40:21 18.88 63.5
9 19 |KonecHukoB Anekcen Fish_ katafot.ck.ua Yepkacchbl 28 5 3:28:54| 26:38 07:05 |37:57|39:35|40:47 |43:59 |46:36 | 37:57 | 41:46 18.24 63.5
10 33 |Ycariok Onekciii Alyosha BpoBapu 29 5 3:30:03| 27:47 | 01:09 |39:19 |40:55 |41:16 {43:11 |45:22 | 39:19 | 42:00 18.14 63.5
11 32 |Martiox tOpiit Yuramantic Velovuyki BpoBapu 28 5 3:37:12| 34:56 | 07:09 |40:10 |41:52 |43:25 [45:00 |46:45 | 40:10 | 43:26 17.54 63.5
12 31 |Konueain AMWUTpO dima6312 Nutrixxion Knis 16 5 3:37:50| 35:34 00:38 |42:33 |44:09 |42:52 [43:26 |44:50 | 42:33 | 43:34 17.49 63.5
13 27 |loHyapyk PomaH Rodder MaHbkiBka/Kuis 27 5 3:39:43| 37:27 | 01:53 |40:31 |42:35|44:28 |45:34 |46:35 | 40:31 | 43:56 17.34 63.5
14 25 |BoxkoB Unbs i.bozhkov Knes 27 5 3:49:18| 47:02 | 09:35 |37:24 |41:43 |46:14 |48:46 |55:11 | 37:24 | 45:51 16.62 63.5
15 22 |Inbuyk Onekcin AaEE Knes 28 4 3:03:38| +kpyr | +kpyr |40:47 |45:28 |46:18 |51:05 40:47 | 45:54 16.60 50.8
16 38 |KnumeHko Hasap Hazs aHTOHOBeL|, Kuis 18 4 3:20:25| 16:47 16:47 [44:10|49:10 |49:45 |57:20 44:10 | 50:06 15.21 50.8
17 45 |Hectepeun EBreHui zhvints Knes 33 4 3:28:25| 24:47 | 08:00 |48:31(49:32|55:14 |55:08 48:31 | 52:06 14.62 50.8
cxofn 15 |lnnos €BreH sheelez Knis 27 2 1:17:10| +kpyr | +kpyr [37:22139:48 37:22 | 38:35 19.75 25.4
cxoa 37 |bapuno AMuTtpo Neutron BpoBapcbkuit Benokny6  |BpoBapbl 18 2 1:34:07| 16:57 16:57 |44:23 |49:44 44:23 | 47:03 16.19 25.4
cxon 21 |Kaszakos AMuUTpUii DiW olf [oHeuk-[lHenponeTpoBCK 24 1 38:16 | +xpyr | +kpyr |38:16 38:16 | 38:16 19.91 12.7
DNQ 30 |BopuceHko AHapeii Andrushencio 6poBapbl 27 1 40:28 | 02:12 | 02:12 |40:28 40:28 | 40:28 18.83 12.7
cXop4, 28  |WmnbkuHcbkmin Bonoaumup |Shilik KELLYS - BLC Knes 29

Bcero y4acTtHuKOB B KaTeropmw: 22

Kateropus: 2. Y 30+ (Kpyr: 12.7 kM)

Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk Komanpa Fopon Bo3spacrt|Kpyros| Bpemsa ?—,L:répoaT g;g;;: Kpyrl |Kpyr2| Kpyr3 | Kpyr4 |Kpyr5 [Jlyuwmii|CpenHwiA c?::/:’)m ﬂ::r(i:-)
1 55 |Wep6aukuit AHapeii  |[AndrewS82  |MupHbI ATOM Knes 34 5 2:59:13 34:47 |35:06 | 35:57 | 36:40 |36:43 | 34:47 | 35:50 21.26 63.5
2 54 |Metpos AMUTpuUi1 Focus Specialized Ukraine Knes 30 5 2:59:44| 00:31 00:31 | 34:49 |35:05| 35:57 | 36:42 |37:11 | 34:49 | 35:56 21.20 63.5
3 60 [Yepkac EBreHui Shelby Kunes 32 5 3:02:29| 03:16 | 02:45 | 34:59 |35:06 | 36:08 | 37:27 |38:49 | 34:59 | 36:29 20.88 63.5
4 51 |domaHiubkuit Banepiit |domani_tz_gi |BpoBapu Kpoc-KaHTpi Bbposapu 37 5 3:02:37| 03:24 | 00:08 | 35:00 |35:18 | 36:21 | 37:44 |38:14 | 35:00 | 36:31 20.86 63.5
5 52 |HaBpoubkuii AHAPIl baHT BEJIOCTPUT-BBB Kwuis 35 5 3:04:04| 04:51 | 01:27 | 34:53 |35:08 | 36:10 | 38:35 |39:18 | 34:53 | 36:48 20.70 63.5
6 69 |MaHyeHko €rop Gorian Blood Brothers Kunes 30 5 3:05:38| 06:25 | 01:34 | 36:01 |36:25| 36:59 | 37:30 |38:43 | 36:01 | 37:07 20.52 63.5
7 59 |WanowHikoB AHAPpIi rosen J1bBiB 32 5 3:14:04| 14:51 08:26 | 36:00 |37:54 | 39:55 | 38:37 |41:38 | 36:00 | 38:48 19.63 63.5
8 100 [Koxxapen Anekce leshij KMRC Kiev 38 5 |3:17:36| 18:23 | 03:32 | 39:42 |38:38 | 38:43 | 39:40 |40:53 | 38:38 | 39:31 19.28 63.5
9 61 |Pacbko HOpuit Iurii Rasko Knes 32 5 3:19:45| 20:32 | 02:09 | 39:30 |39:05| 38:56 | 40:57 |41:17 | 38:56 | 39:57 19.07 63.5
10 68 |PbibakoB Cepreit Rybek Knes 37 5 3:21:11| 21:58 | 01:26 | 37:39 |40:01 | 39:42 | 41:15 |42:34 | 37:39 | 40:14 18.94 63.5
11 67 |OorapoB €BreHin eugene_dg |VInTEAM BiHHMUS 31 5 3:21:41| 22:28 00:30 | 38:11 |38:58 | 40:34 | 41:41 |42:17 | 38:11 | 40:20 18.89 63.5
12 62 |MapyHsik Hikita nkt_m HRON SYNDICATE kyiv 31 5 3:23:01| 23:48 | 01:20 | 39:39 |39:08 | 38:59 | 41:53 |43:22 | 38:59 | 40:36 18.77 63.5
13 57 |3ybeHko EBrenwui 9xo B Houn |'3M 2M Knes 31 5 3:25:44| 26:31 | 02:43 | 37:30 |38:20 | 39:20 | 43:32 |47:02 | 37:30 | 41:08 18.52 63.5
14 56 |bymBaneHko Anekcei (UnLim Knes 32 5 3:26:59| 27:46 | 01:15 | 40:14 |41:39 | 40:38 | 42:50 |41:38 | 40:14 | 41:23 18.41 63.5
15 74 |CeupryHeHko bops barbarossa23 Knes 31 5 3:27:09| 27:56 | 00:10 | 38:08 |39:29 | 40:19 | 43:42 |45:31 | 38:08 | 41:25 18.39 63.5
16 70 |OBuMHHMKOB Anekceit |TankisT C.C.Roma - KharkovT ourist |[Xapbkos 33 5 3:28:24| 29:11 | 01:15 | 50:58 |39:09 | 39:22 | 38:45 |40:10 | 38:45 | 41:40 18.28 63.5
17 80 |®unoHeHko Hukonan |K.o.D. Yepkacchbl/bposapbl 31 5 3:29:01| 29:48 | 00:37 | 37:18 |38:28 | 41:56 | 44:27 |46:52 | 37:18 | 41:48 18.23 63.5
18 72 |OeHucoB AnekcaHap [aden [loHeLk 37 5 3:29:55| 30:42 | 00:54 | 39:16 |39:34 | 41:46 | 44:17 |45:02 | 39:16 | 41:59 18.15 63.5
19 75 |O3swoHan Myctada Torku Knis 30 5 3:30:14| 31:01 00:19 | 38:10 |40:13 | 42:15 | 44:19 |45:17 | 38:10 | 42:02 18.12 63.5
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20 66 |Yeyyra PomaH remio Knes 32 5 3:32:38| 33:25 | 02:24 | 40:44 |40:31 | 42:02 | 43:55 |45:26 | 40:31 | 42:31 17.92 63.5
21 65 |Kpamap Cepreit plumber Knes 32 5 3:35:28| 36:15 02:50 | 41:17 |42:38 | 42:33 | 42:59 |46:01 | 41:17 | 43:05 17.68 63.5
22 76 |KouHeB Onekciit kochalex Knes 36 5 3:36:28| 37:15 01:00 | 40:41 |41:56 | 43:03 | 45:17 |45:31 | 40:41 | 43:17 17.60 63.5
23 105 |Poxxok Butanui vitalij HOXX HOYKpanHCK 39 5 3:37:00| 37:47 | 00:32 | 39:45 |42:12 | 43:46 | 45:49 |45:28 | 39:45 | 43:24 17.56 63.5
24 71 |Cokonos Hukonait nsiv84 Yepkacchbl 32 5 3:41:22| 42:09 | 04:22 | 39:41 |41:29 | 43:50 | 44:30 |51:52 | 39:41 | 44:16 17.21 63.5
25 64 |TumoweHko Ceprii tim-tom Yepkacun 33 5 3:42:47| 43:34 | 01:25 | 41:33 |43:10 | 44:42 | 45:33 |47:49 | 41:33 | 44:33 17.10 63.5
26 89 |KyauH PomaH wzz Timon&Pumba Knes 31 5 3:43:48| 44:35 01:01 | 39:37 [41:19 | 44:21 | 50:18 |48:13 | 39:37 | 44:45 17.02 63.5
27 73 |boHpapb Uropb KpacaB4mK Beno®acris dacTiB 30 5 3:46:41| 47/:28 | 02:53 | 41:32 |41:32 | 44:07 | 47:18 |52:12 | 41:32 | 45:20 16.81 63.5
cxon 53 |Ctpuxak Aptem Skiman Ghost Team Knes 30 4 2:24:05( +xpyr | +xpyr | 34:58 |35:05 | 36:09 | 37:53 34:58 | 36:01 21.15 50.8
28 96 |PyxuHckuii Bnag MacCoBblii Knes 34 4 2:58:31| 34:26 | 34:26 | 40:51 |42:44 | 44:45 | 50:11 40:51 | 44:37 17.07 50.8
29 94 |DKwupensieB Oner OPEXUS Kwuis 30 4 2:59:11| 35:06 | 00:40 | 41:57 |42:47 | 46:58 | 47:29 41:57 | 44:47 17.01 50.8
30 82 |PKoBTyH Bans BaHs Knes 34 4 3:01:48| 37:43 02:37 | 41:36 |43:05| 47:36 | 49:31 41:36 | 45:27 16.77 50.8
31 79 |Komap lOpa Komar JleoH Cepsic MNntoc Knes 37 4 3:02:13| 38:08 | 00:25 | 40:56 |42:41 | 47:57 | 50:39 40:56 | 45:33 16.73 50.8
32 86 |IpuwyHuH Erop monty Knes 36 4 3:02:59| 38:54 | 00:46 | 42:53 |45:03 | 44:17 | 50:46 42:53 | 45:44 16.66 50.8
33 78 |Bacunbes AMUTpUI Active Active Ride Knes 33 4 |3:04:07| 40:02 | 01:08 | 48:44 [43:56 | 45:01 | 46:26 43:56 | 46:01 16.55 50.8
34 88 |Auwms Oner Enion Bposapu Kpoc-KaHTpi Bposapu 32 4 3:04:45| 40:40 | 00:38 | 44:13 |45:14 | 46:29 | 48:49 44:13 | 46:11 16.50 50.8
35 104 |IBaHtok Cepriit K-Ban Knis 36 4 3:05:49| 41:44 | 01:04 | 41:27 |43:29 | 50:37 | 50:16 41:27 | 46:27 16.40 50.8
36 87 |KotueHko Tapac Taraskin MNepescnas-XMeNbHULKNUI 37 4 3:16:15| 52:10 10:26 | 41:30 |43:52 | 49:01 |1:01:52 41:30 | 49:03 15.53 50.8
37 85 |[3aBanuHuy AHaTtonuii |velo_zaval C.C.Roma - KharkovTourist [XapbkoB/Knes 31 4 3:16:34| 52:29 | 00:19 | 43:20 |47:02 | 54:45 | 51:27 43:20 | 49:08 15.51 50.8
38 99 |Peabka Bonognmup Rediska Vovan|bposapu Kpoc-KaHTpi BpoBsapbl 39 4 3:17:39| 53:34 | 01:05 | 44:10 |46:00 | 50:17 | 57:12 44:10 | 49:24 15.42 50.8
39 101 |Binaw Cepritt odyssey_ua Knes 39 4 3:19:42| 55:37 | 02:03 | 45:42 |48:21 | 52:24 | 53:15 45:42 | 49:55 15.26 50.8
40 95 |Kapaués KoHcTaHTuH |karach Velovuyki Knes 37 4 3:32:59|1:08:54 | 13:17 | 50:02 |53:20 | 53:55 | 55:42 50:02 | 53:14 14.31 50.8
41 102 |lOxumeHko Bonoaumup|jucha Kuis 36 4 3:50:35|1:26:30 | 17:36 | 47:31 |55:55 |1:04:42]1:02:27 47:31 | 57:38 13.22 50.8
42 93 |CaBuuyeHko Makcum maksus Knes 36 3 2:28:58| +xpyr | +xpyr | 48:05 [49:08 | 51:45 48:05 | 49:39 15.35 38.1
43 58 |lUnak IsaH Enkn Happy People Kyiv 34 3 2:55:23| 26:25 | 26:25 |1:05:27|53:06 | 56:50 53:06 | 58:27 13.03 38.1
DNQ 103 |Bopckuii PycnaH Kenya BpoBsapbl 32 1 47:42 | +kpyr | +kpyr | 47:42 47:42 | 47:42 15.97 12.7
Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTteropmws: 45
Kateropus: 3. Y 40+ (Kpyr: 12.7 km)
Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt|Kpyros| Bpems ?_I.Lzrép? S;:;'H:T Kpyrl| Kpyr2 | Kpyr3 |[Kpyr4| Kpyr5 |Jlyuwnii|Cpen Huii Cg‘e:/:s;a ﬂ:ﬂi:l—)
1 106 |PomaHel JleB bios BEJIOCTPUT-BBB|KveB 41 5 3:07:27 36:28 | 37:07 | 37:24 |38:23 | 38:05 | 36:28 | 37:29 20.33 63.5
2 107 |OeHwcos Kupunn wici Knes 40 5 3:07:30| 00:03 | 00:03 |36:35| 37:02 | 37:24 |38:23 | 38:06 | 36:35 | 37:30 20.32 63.5
3 110 |BacunbuyeHko Cepreit |gans Knes 41 5 3:20:04| 12:37 12:34 138:08 | 39:33 | 40:18 |40:46 | 41:19 | 38:08 | 40:00 19.04 63.5
4 118 [XapuyeHko Anekceii lex7 Knes 48 5 3:45:50| 38:23 | 25:46 |38:01 | 38:15 | 39:42 |42:37 |{1:07:15| 38:01 | 45:10 16.87 63.5
5 113 |Bpurina AHapii KoTsipa KoTodepma Knis 40 5 3:46:19| 38:52 | 00:29 |42:14 | 42:41 | 43:56 |43:48 | 53:40 | 42:14 | 45:15 16.83 63.5
6 112 |MakapeHko AnekcaHap|screw Knes 40 4 2:56:27| +kpyr | +kpyr |42:36 | 44:10 | 45:11 |44:30 42:36 | 44:06 17.27 50.8
7 117 |Monsikos Ceprii semen Kuis 42 4 3:24:45| 23:18 | 28:18 |48:21 | 47:47 | 51:51 |56:46 47:47 | 51:11 14.89 50.8
8 114 |bapaHoBckuit Makcum |Makcum BapaHoBCkui Knes 42 3 2:45:11| +xpyr | +kpyr |46:33 | 53:59 [1:04:39 46:33 | 55:03 13.84 38.1
9 115 |InbyeHko [leHnc iHXeHep Bposapwu 40 3 3:19:42| 34:31 | 34:31 |49:02 |1:31:54) 58:46 49:02 |1:06:34 | 11.45 38.1
cXoA 111 |[/IacKkOBCKWI AHTOH avl Knes 40
Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropmws: 10
Karteropus: 4. 4 50+ (Kpyr: 12.7 kM)
Mecro|Homep Nma Huk |Komanpa|lopop|Bo3pacrt|Kpyros| Bpemsa aL;Te.poaT S;;;LIZT Kpyrl |[Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Nyuwwit|Cpea Huii cz:fﬁ;" f::r(i:-)
1 120 |XapwH Ceprei Svn Knes 58 4 2:56:46 40:53 |43:40 |46:00 |46:13 | 40:53 | 44:11 17.24 50.8
2 119 |3arnsiHckuit Bagum|ABIATOP Kunes 64 1 1:03:06| +kpyr | +kpyr |1:03:06 1:03:06]/ 1:03:06 | 12.08 12.7

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropw: 2
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Karteropusa: 5. XK 18+ (Kpyr: 12.7 kM)

XCM «bpoBapcbki agroHn>» 2016 - Pe3ynbrarthl

Mecro|Homep WUma Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3spacr|Kpyros| Bpems ?J;Tép(g S;;;L:: Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5 [Jlyuwuii|Cpepn Hui c?::;:;ﬂ f:ﬁ?(:-)
1 1 Bitok Onbra YUGO Specialized Ukraine |PisHe 29 5 3:31:01 38:56 |40:03 [41:22 |43:43 |46:57 | 38:56 | 42:12 18.06 63.5
2 2 CyrakoBa OkcaHalo.sugakova Kyiv 28 4 3:00:05| +xpyr | +kpyr |43:36 [45:03 |44:17 |47:09 43:36 | 45:01 16.93 50.8

cxon 4 |Cautok Onbra Olya.Satsyuk|BroBikes Team BpoBapsbl 26

Bcero yyacrHukoB B KaTeropmw: 3

Kareropus: 6. XX 30+ (Kpyr: 12.7 km)

Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Komanpa Fopop |Bospacr|Kpyros| Bpems ?1:|CnTépc;T :;:;'b:: Kpyrl| Kpyr2 | Kpyr3 [Kpyr4 |Kpyr5 |Jlyuwmii|Cpea Huii CF::/Z;" E::r(i:-)
1 7 Konomwueun HagexpaajLucky Ghost team - BikeCenter|XapbkoB 33 5 3:23:00 38:35 | 39:35 | 40:40 |41:52 |42:18 | 38:35 | 40:36 18.77 63.5
2 6 Kanywak AHHa Nuna Specialized Ukraine Knes 32 5 3:39:23| 16:23 16:23 |40:08 | 41:32 | 43:17 |45:08 |49:18 | 40:08 | 43:52 17.37 63.5
3 8 Cyxapb AHTOHMHa |knopa Bposapu Kpoc-KaHTpi Bposapu 32 4 3:06:53| +xpyr | +kpyr |43:34| 45:13 | 48:26 |49:40 43:34 | 46:43 16.31 50.8
4 9 MByeHko Anna restless BpoBapbl 34 3 3:05:00| +xpyr | +kpyr |55:59 (1:02:12]1:06:49 55:59 [1:01:40| 12.36 38.1
5 10 |LWep6aukas MapuHa |Marino4ka Knes 37 3 3:17:40| 12:40 | 12:40 |58:50]1:04:21|1:14:29 58:50 |[1:05:53 | 11.56 38.1
6 46 |bepkano Hatanus |Hata Knes 40 1 58:16 | +xpyr | +kpyr |58:16 58:16 | 58:16 13.08 12.7

Bcero y4acTHMKOB B KaTeropw: 6

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropoaoB:

Fopona
Knes
Kuis
Bposapu
BpoBsapbl
Kyiv
XapbkoB
Yepkacchl
Kiev
Kvis
BiHHMUSA
[oHeuk

[oHeuk-[IHenponeTpoBCK

JNonywaHka!
JbBiB
MaHbkiBka/ Kuis

MepesicnaB-XMenbHULKKI

PisHe

Yxropoa

dacTiB
Xapbkos/Knes
Yepkacu
Yepkaccbl/bposapbl
O HOYKpanHcK

Kon-Bo

43

el

R R RERERERERERERRNDWOWWOO

(48.9%)
(10.2%)
(6.8%)
(6.8%)
(3.4%)
(3.4%)
(2.3%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)
(1.1%)

O6uee KOJIMYECTBO Y4acTHUKOB: 88

Mpadukn:
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Mpad K No3LIA

1.418+
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd Kpyrs

1 —-_J— MN213 3yGuenko (Chaban)

2 1 - M212 ¥nonos (Khlopov)

31 % -_1 N214 3akopa (Alberto Zakerroni)

P B & - = N217 My ueHko (lonst)

5 N \\e-""::-:x“ t t + | +-N244 Typoe BAuecnas

6 - D o |-o-NO26 BnoHckuia (DimaX)

7 4 // % 0 |- N229 My (Kenny)

8 - 0/ A I ot N224 Lekigko (Sholovan)

g 4 e e 5 NO19 KonecHukos (Fish_)

10 m N233 Ycatiok (Alyosha)
% 11 - + o0 -0~ N232 MaTiox (Yuramantic)
E 12 - o o 1 [N Komeai (dimasg312)

13 - ' : ~+=N227 MoHuapyk (Rodder)

14 - MN225 Bowkoe (i.bozhkov)

15 - —+MN222 Mnbuyk (A3EE)

16 - -0-N238 KnumMeHko (HazapGaii)

17 - MN245 HecTepeus XeHA

18 - ~-N215 LWunoe (sheelez)

19 - MN237 Bapuno (Neutron)

I —+-N221 Kazakoe (Diwolf)

21+ MN230 BopuceHko (gingerman)

2 C-N228 LunusuHckai (Shilils)

I

XCM «bpoBapcbki aronun» 2016 (17.09.2016)

padk NosnLAiA
2. 430+
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd KpyrS
I, N

| | ! o
14 o o o o [o-NZ55 UlepBaukuia (AndrewSaz)

2 MN254 MNeTpoe (Focus)
MN260 Yepkac (Shelby)

A % | N251 lomaHiyeknia (domani_tz_gi)

4 | =—-N252 Haepouekuit (BeleHHsIi_BaHTiK)
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XCM «bpoBapcbki agroHn>» 2016 - Pe3ynbrarthl

-o-N269 MaHueHko (Gorian)
+-N259 LlanowHikoe (rosen)

N2100 Kowagel (aleyan)
=-N261 Packko (Gummy)

N268 Pribakoe (Rybel)
-o-N2&67 [oragoe (eugene_dg)
+-N2E2 MapyHak (amers)
~+—MN257 JybeHko (3x0 B Houw)

MN256 ByneaneHko (LUnLim)
—+MN274 CeupryHeHko (barbarossaz3)
-o-N270 OBUMHHMKCE (TankisT)
+-N280 dunoHeHko (K.0.0.)
~-N272 feHwmcos (aden)

N27S OzroHan (Yurr)

—+MN2&6 Yeuyra (remio)

MN285 Ceprei (plumber)
--N276 KouHes (kochalex)

N210S Poxok BiTanii

MN271 Cokonoe (KonAa KapboH)
—+-MN2&4 TumoweHko (tim-tom)
-o-N289 KyamH (wzz )

--N273 BoHaape (Kpacasumk)
+-N253 Crpmxak (Skiman)

MN296 PyHMHCKMIA (MACCOBLIA )
—+MN294 Mugenscs (OPEXUS)
-0~ MN2B2 MoBTyH (BaHA)

- MN279 Komap (Komar)

N2BE MpuwyHWH (monty)

-« MN278 Bacwnees (Velovuyka Dima)
—+MN2B8 Aume (Enion)

-o-MN2104 Ieatok Cepriia

- MN2B7 KoTueHko (Taraskin)
~=MN2B5 3aBanuHmu (velo_zaval)

MN299 Pepmikca (Rediska Vovan)
—+-N2101 Bunaw (odyssey_ua)

MN295 Kapauée (larach)

+-N2102 KD xuMeHko (jucha)

M233 CaruueHkn fmalksusy
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"
44 J o S —=MN258 LLnak (Enka)
&5 s —+MN2103 fAsopckuii (Kenya)

XCM «bpoBapcski foHun» 2016 (17.09.2016)

padrK NosnLii

3.440+
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd Kpyrs

14 o o_'lo-NC_ilUﬁ Pomaney, (bios)

2 4 N2107 OeHucos (wici)

3 7 N2110 BacunsyeHko (gans)

4 Hw =4 N2118 XapueHko Onekcii
g 5 o } t t t + |=—N2113 Bpuriga (KoTtApa)
E 6 - e s -o-N2112 MakapeHko (screw)

7 4 £ O +-N2117 NonAkoe (semen)

g - o - f—————— ~=N2114 BapaHoBckiin (Makovm BapaHoBokWia)

9 - —— e =-N2115 InbyeHko (iHmeHep)

10 - MN2111 NackoBckuid (avl)

I

XCM «bpoBapcbki aroHun» 2016 (17.09.2016)

Mpa K No3rLmiA
4. 450+

Kpyri Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd
I - - -

—

14--© o [-o-N2120 XapuH (Svn)

2 N2119 3arnAHCEKAR Bagmm

I
XCM «bpoBapceki moHn» 2016 (17.09.2016)
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Mpad K No3LIA

S5 18+
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd Kpyrs
1 o o [o-N21Birk (YUGO)
g
% 2 N22 Cyrakoea (o.sugalkova)
C
3 N24 Caytok (Olya.Satsyulk)

XCM «bpoBapcski foHun» 2016 (17.09.2016)

pa K NozrLmA

6. 30+
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyr4 Kpyrs
| & & & 3_|
14 o o [-o-N27 Konomuey, (Lucky)
2 4 MN26 Beprenec (Nuna)

g 3 4 MN28 Cyxape (knopa)

.ﬂj 4 - ¢ - N29 MBueHko (restless)
54 -0 At —+MN210 Wepbalbka MapuHa
64 + : --MN246 Bepkano Hata

[

XCM «bposapceki moHn» 2016 (17.09.2016)
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